Ergebnisse 4. Rundenwettkampf LG-Auflage 2018/2019

Gauliga

1. Gunzenlee Kissing 1
Pierre Stumpf 316,6
Georg Scharnagl 312,2
Josef Weild 311,3
Hannes Schinko 298,4

2. Bacherleh Steinach

Lorenz Kalz 312,5
Reinhard Heinzelmann 311,9
Ginter Fried| 306,4

3. Schiutzenkranz Wulfertshausen 1

Peter Elbl 311,0
Bernhard Fischer 308,2
Manfred Rommelt 306,4
Franz Metzger 303,7
Alfred Hubel 302,8

4. Tell Eurasburg

Peter Diepold 307,2

Karl Schorer 305,9

Martin Kiser 299,2

Elisabeth Diepold 297,0
A-Klasse

1. Burgfrieden Tegernbach
Sim. Foigtmannsberger 308,2

Hans Helgemeir 303,9
Josef Keller 303,9
Alfons Mayr 300,3
Theifler Josef 283,5

2. Gunzenlee Kissing 2

Raimund Zilmans 310,4
Renate Thuer 299,0
lleanaWeichselgartner 297,3
Richard Hanel 294,1

3. Wildmoser Egenburg

Monika Bittner 308,2
Franz Staffler 299,8
Ludwig Bernhard 298,4
Ernst Wolf 296,7
Schallmair Karl 293,6

4, Schiitzenkranz Wulfertshausen 2

Helmut Golling 304,1
Herbert Metzger 302,5
Karl Metzger 298,5
Stefan Minder 290,0

Walter Strobl 297,7

940,1 Ringe

930,8 Ringe

925,6 Ringe

912,3 Ringe

916,0 Ringe

906,7 Ringe

906,4 Ringe

905,1

3 Punkte

2 Punkte

1 Punkt

0 Punkt

3 Punkte

2 Punkte

1 Punkt

0 Punkte



B-Klasse

1. KK Mering 1
Gerhard Reile 316,9
Hans Bernhard 308,6
Josef Schuster 303,8
2. KK Harthausen-Paar
Engelbert Lerch 307,9
Michael Spath 300,5
Karlheinz Kramer 299,6
Josef Kitzhofer 296,9
3. SG Bachern
Anton Hoérmann 306,3
Joachim To6tz 299,9
Peter Vost 298,8
Josef Walkmann 293,3
Gerhard Rieger 286,0
4. Birkhahn Hérmannsberg
Paul Steinhart 297,6
Rudolf Hintersberger 296,8
Jakob Schmaus 296,2
Peter Jager 293,8

Leonhard Winterholler 290,9

C-Klasse

1. Hubertus Baindlkirch 1

Klaus Speidel 305,6
Josef Nassl| 299,2
Ottmar Kilian 297,1
Peter Kilian 290,8
2. Eisbachtaler Rinnenthal 1
Benedikt Habersetzer 300,3
Hans Gailer 299,9
Lorenz Ketzer 296,4
Josef Lachenmayr 291,0
3. Auerhahn Mering St. Afra
Horst Hanel 298,0
Hermann Wolf 294,0
Leo Sepp 279,2
Johann Schweiger 276,1

929,3 Ringe

908,0 Ringe

905,0 Ringe

890,6 Ringe

901,9 Ringe

896,6 Ringe

871,2 Ringe

3 Punkte

2 Punkte

1 Punkt

0 Punkte

2 Punkte

1 Punkt

0 Punkte



D-Klasse

1. SG Ried
Stefan Hieble 310,9
Rupert Reitner 310,1
Christian Bodsch 300,3
Zsolt Lerant 296,9
Richard Helfer 295,2
2. KK Mering 2
Barbara Ribbes 303,3
Roland Wankerl 298,1
Anni Hirschberger 297,3
Norbert Gold 293,6
3. Hubertus Baindlkirch 2
Rudolf Keller 296,2
Marion Bernhard 293,7
Joachim Doringer 286,7
Michael Rieger 282,7
4, Eisbachtaler Rinnenthal 2
Dora Gammel 292,5
Traudl| Kratzer 281,2
Monika Sailer 279,7

Therese Gutmann

267,4

921,3 Ringe

898,7 Ringe

876,6 Ringe

853,4 Ringe

3 Punkte

2 Punkte

1 Punkt

0 Punkt



Endtabellen 2018/19 Luftgewehr-Auflage

Gauliga

PwnN

Gunzenlee Kissing |
Bacherleh Steinach
Schiitzenkr. Wulfertshausen |
Tell Eurasburg

A-Klasse

1.

2.
3.
4

Gunzenlee Kissing Il
Burgfrieden Tegernbach
Schitzenkr. Wulfertshausen |l
Wildmoser Egenburg

B-Klasse

1.

2.
3.
4

KK Mering |

KK Harthausen-Paar

SG Bachern

Birkhahn Hormannsberg

C-Klasse

1.
2.
3.

Hubertus Baindlkirch |
Eisbachtaler Rinnenthal |
Auerhahn Mering-St. Afra

D--Klasse

1.

ol S

SG Ried

KK Mering Il

Hubertus Baindlkirch I
Eisbachtaler Rinnenthal Il

Punkte
12

8

2

2

Punkte

w w

Punkte

= B~

Punkte

Punkte

= W

Ringe

3750,4
3722,2
3671,6
3668,0

Ringe

3673,2
3647,7
3636,0
3628,6

Ringe

3659,2
3628,0
3564,4
3515,8

Ringe

3619,9
3573,8
3515,8

Ringe

3680,9
3558,3
3434,8
3418,1

Ringdurchschnitt
937,6

930,55

917,9

917,0

Ringdurchschnitt
918,3

911,925

909,0

907,15

Ringdurchschnitt
914,8

907,0

891,1

878,95

Ringdurchschnitt
904,975

893,45

878,95

Ringdurchschnitt
920,225

889,575

858,7

854,525



